
 

 

 

   

2024‐2025 Submittal Information 
 

Scholarship application packets are due to the school coordinator by no later than the end of business on February 23, 2024 

School  School Contacts  Email  Special Instructions 

Central Oregon Community College  Kevin Grove   kgrove@cocc.edu 
 

Clackamas Community College  Haley Stupasky  haley.stupasky@clackamas.edu  

 

Clackamas Community College  Adam Wickert  adam.wickert@clackamas.edu  Haley's alternate 

George Fox University  Mike Foster  mfoster@georgefox.edu 
 

Oregon Institute of Technology  Roger Lindgren  roger.lindgren@oit.edu  

 

Oregon State University  Lisa Corrigan  lisa.corrigan@oregonstate.edu 
 

Portland Community College  Greg Gerstner  greg.gerstner@pcc.edu  

 

Portland State University  Sam Parsons  samantha.parsons@pdx.edu  For all other PSU scholarships 

Portland State University  Kevin Kecskes  kecskesk@pdx.edu  For the Lindberg scholarship only 

Southwestern Oregon Community College  Tasha Davison  Tasha.L.Davison@socc.edu 
 

Umpqua Community College  Honey McNamara  honey.mcnamara@umpqua.edu  

 

University of Portland  Kerry Graves  graves@up.edu 
 

 


